
AP ZBABank Name:

100.190.600.457.000 $6,757.04NCB 03/12/2025 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

WX453-C EXP TANK
BLADDER - PHE 

2819 01/06/25

100.190.600.450.000 $10.99NCB 03/12/2025 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - SUPPLIES &

2819 01/28/25

100.120.601.432.000 $90.77NCB 03/12/2025 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/SMS -
01/25

2819 01/31/25

100.190.600.450.000 $816.08NCB 03/12/2025 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - SUPPLIES &

2819 01/31/25

100.190.601.432.000 $262.21NCB 03/12/2025 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/MAINT
- 01/25

2819 01/31/25

205.190.760.450.000 $8,711.19NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - JAN 20252820 01/31/25-B

100.111.601.438.000 $6,187.34NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.113.601.438.000 $6,768.45NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.114.601.438.000 $9,536.19NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.115.601.438.000 $3,358.33NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.116.601.438.000 $4,326.64NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.116.601.438.000 $226.61NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS -01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.120.601.438.000 $6,608.36NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS -01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.130.601.438.000 $34,990.08NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.139.601.438.000 $3,261.73NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.139.601.438.000 $211.10NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR - 01/252820 01/31/25-H

100.193.601.438.000 $2,212.21NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -2820 01/31/25-H

100.190.600.450.000 $2,298.00NCB 03/12/2025 PETRO 49 INC. FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - VEHICLE FUEL  

2820 01/31/25-V

100.115.450.450.000 $11.05NCB 03/12/2025 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

FY25 OPEN PO - SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - KCS 

2820 02/27/25 KCS
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100.190.600.450.000 $260.64NCB 03/12/2025 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - SUPPLIES &

2820 02/27/25-M

100.120.100.450.000 $279.27NCB 03/12/2025 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - SUPPLIES &

2820 02/27/25-SMS

100.190.600.450.000 $152.21NCB 03/12/2025 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. FY25 OPEN PURCHASE
ORDER - SUPPLIES &

2819 02/28/25

277.139.100.450.277 $727.20NCB 03/12/2025 SIGN PRO GRADUATION BANNERS 2820 10945

100.190.100.450.000 $456.41NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. FY25 OPEN PO - BARGE
FREIGHT SERVICES 

2823 1655244

100.190.360.450.000 $81.03NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - OETC
COMPUTERS

2823 1662627

100.190.360.450.000 $81.03NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - OETC
COMPUTERS

2819 1662820

100.190.100.450.000 $142.35NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. FY25 OPEN PO - BARGE
FREIGHT SERVICES 

2819 1662969

100.190.553.440.000 $3,000.00NCB 03/12/2025 ACSA ONLINE ACTIVATION -ATP
INTERNET SERVICE

2823 1742

100.193.550.412.000 $10,000.00NCB 03/12/2025 ALTMAN, ROGERS & CO PROGRESS BILLING ON JUNE
30, 2024 AUDITED

2823 236695

100.193.550.412.000 $4,000.00NCB 03/12/2025 ALTMAN, ROGERS & CO FINAL BILLING FEDERAL
COMPLIANCE PROGRAMS (4)

2823 236695

100.193.550.412.000 $5,477.57NCB 03/12/2025 ALTMAN, ROGERS & CO FINAL BILLING - JUNE 30,
2024 FINANCAL

2823 236695

100.193.550.412.000 $12,234.93NCB 03/12/2025 ALTMAN, ROGERS & CO ADDL BILLING - HEALTH INS
LIABILITY, DEED/BOORIH

2823 236695

278.192.200.450.278 $1,059.30NCB 03/12/2025 PEARSON CLINICAL BOT-3 COMPLETE KIT 2823 251103-1

100.116.450.450.000 $265.81NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON OCEAN'S GUARDIAN GRANT
- ASST REUSABLE AND

2823 251285-1

100.190.511.420.000 $1,445.00NCB 03/12/2025 BARANOF HOTEL 2-RMS - 5-NTS LODGING -
AASB FLY-IN - M. ROBBINS

2823 251299
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100.190.512.420.000 $1,647.30NCB 03/12/2025 BARANOF HOTEL 2-RMS - 5-NTS LODGING -
AASB FLY-IN - M. ROBBINS

2823 251299

100.190.360.410.000 $2,394.00NCB 03/12/2025 COURSERA LEARNERS LICENCES (6)2823 251340

100.111.601.431.000 $3,520.48NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -2821 251355

100.111.601.436.000 $3,205.42NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT -01/252821 251355

100.130.601.431.000 $7,821.94NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -2821 251355

100.130.601.436.000 $20,714.44NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 01/252821 251355

100.139.601.431.000 $1,850.53NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS -2821 251355

100.139.601.436.000 $50.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 01/252821 251355

100.139.601.436.000 $779.75NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 01/252821 251355

100.191.601.431.000 $130.65NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR2821 251355

100.130.100.450.000 $137.77NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON 6" PLASTIC RULERS2823 251377

100.130.100.450.000 $144.90NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 2823 251377

100.190.512.420.000 $287.92NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO JNU -
ASCA LEG FLY-IN - M.

2822 251404

100.000.910.047.000 ($11,862.82)NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT - 02/252821 251412

100.111.451.430.000 $911.76NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HTE - 02/252821 251412

100.113.451.430.000 $837.33NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FME - 02/252821 251412

100.114.451.430.000 $827.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PHE - 02/252821 251412

100.115.450.430.000 $697.14NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS -02/252821 251412

100.116.450.430.000 $501.01NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 02/252821 251412

100.120.451.430.000 $835.37NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 02/252821 251412

100.130.451.430.000 $2,189.02NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 02/252821 251412

100.139.451.430.000 $412.25NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 02/252821 251412

100.139.451.430.000 $87.71NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 02/252821 251412

100.193.230.430.000 $174.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED -02/252821 251412

100.193.360.430.000 $19,016.08NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS - 02/252821 251412

100.193.360.430.000 $174.41NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 02/252821 251412

100.193.381.430.000 $174.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 02/252821 251412

100.193.510.430.000 $174.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 02/252821 251412
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100.193.550.430.000 $174.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 02/252821 251412

100.193.601.430.000 $351.50NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT - 02/252821 251412

255.193.790.430.000 $44.75NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 02/252821 251412

100.114.601.436.000 $2,785.69NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE - 01/252821 251413

100.190.511.420.000 $450.40NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE -KTN TO JNU -
T. HEUTTE - AASB FLY-IN -

2822 251442

100.190.511.420.000 ($287.92)NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. CANCELED FLIGHT -
WALLET FUNDS 

2822 251442

355.113.204.450.000 $304.93NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON ASST BOOKS, SUPPLIES &
FABRICS - FME IEA

2823 251443

278.192.200.450.278 $12.59NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON SORTING SURPRISE PICNIC
BASKETS

2823 251444

278.192.200.450.278 $28.90NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON MINI MUFFINC MATCH
MATH ACTIVITY SET 

2823 251444

278.192.200.450.278 $645.76NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS -PHE SPED 

2823 251445

378.130.600.450.000 $160.61NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON ASST BULBS, GAFF TAPE &
SUPPLIES - KHS

2823 251446

378.130.600.450.000 $204.34NCB 03/12/2025 SWEETWATER K&M 21140 BOOM ARM -
KHS AUDITORIUM

2823 251456

100.190.512.420.000 $580.06NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO ANC
- 04/07/25 - 04/10/25 -

2822 251471

100.111.450.450.000 $36.91NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON ASST BLANK LABELS 2823 251474

100.113.601.436.000 $3,480.96NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 01/252821 251477

100.115.601.431.000 $1,730.16NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -2821 251477

100.115.601.436.000 $1,397.50NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 01/252821 251477

100.116.601.431.000 $1,730.15NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS -
01/25

2821 251477

100.116.601.436.000 $1,397.50NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 01/252821 251477

100.120.601.431.000 $3,311.47NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -2821 251477
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100.120.601.436.000 $4,480.97NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 01/252821 251477

100.193.601.431.000 $684.16NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
01/25

2821 251477

100.193.601.436.000 $600.32NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 01/252821 251477

100.113.601.432.000 $2,024.08NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA WASTE - KETCHIKAN,
LLC

GARBAGE SVC/FM- 02/252821 251492

100.114.601.432.000 $2,008.20NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA WASTE - KETCHIKAN,
LLC

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 02/252821 251492

100.190.600.450.000 $874.81NCB 03/12/2025 PRACTICE SPORTS AUT-O-LOC 3 SAFETY LOCK
- KHS  

2823 251495

100.190.600.450.000 ($61.50)NCB 03/12/2025 PRACTICE SPORTS $-61.5 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied -

2823 251495

271.130.100.420.000 $1,684.88NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE -KTN TO PDX -
04/21/25 - 04/25/25 -

2822 251496

100.115.100.450.000 $49.99NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON WIRELESS BLUETOOTH
RECEIVER 

2823 251499

274.113.100.450.474 $139.98NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON KITE NIGHT KITS 2823 251500

100.190.600.450.000 $127.29NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON BATTERIES, PAPER TOWELS, 
PACKING TAPE

2823 251530

100.190.600.450.000 $30.57NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON TRUE- TEMP CONTROL KIT 2823 251531

266.130.160.450.000 $4,035.74NCB 03/12/2025 MADISON LUMBER &
HARDWARE

TOOLS, SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - KHS WOOD

2820 251534

100.139.330.450.000 $412.38NCB 03/12/2025 NORTH AMERICAN RESCUE BLEEDING CONTROL KIT 2820 251535

100.190.600.450.000 $92.80NCB 03/12/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE MINI BLINDS - HTE 2820 251549

100.190.512.450.000 $47.58NCB 03/12/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 16 X 24 PHOTO PRINTS (3) -
02/13/24

2823 251551

307.190.310.410.000 $300.00NCB 03/12/2025 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
SOCIAL WORKERS

SESA COURSE2823 251554

100.190.360.450.000 $159.00NCB 03/12/2025 MINI TOOL PRO ULTIMATE PERPETUAL
LICENSE 

2823 251557
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307.190.310.450.000 $199.30NCB 03/12/2025 VISTAPRINT PERSONALIZED RISE TEAM
PENS, NOTEPADS, & CARDS 

2820 251563

278.192.200.450.278 $16.99NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON SENSORY CHEW NECKLACES2820 251585

277.139.100.450.277 $200.63NCB 03/12/2025 AMAZON ASST FOOD & SNACKS 2820 251612

100.111.601.431.000 $3,520.48NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -2820 251615

100.111.601.436.000 $3,371.40NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT -02/252820 251615

100.130.601.431.000 $7,821.94NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -2820 251615

100.130.601.436.000 $21,645.13NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 02/252820 251615

100.139.601.431.000 $1,850.53NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS -2820 251615

100.139.601.436.000 $45.92NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 02/252820 251615

100.139.601.436.000 $917.55NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 02/252820 251615

100.191.601.431.000 $130.65NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR2820 251615

100.190.512.450.000 $63.44NCB 03/12/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 16 x 24 POSTER PRINTS (4)2820 251665

140.190.100.420.000 $4,405.19NCB 03/12/2025 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO ANC
- SCIENCE OF READING

2822 251670

100.111.330.450.000 $10.28NCB 03/12/2025 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

HEALTH AID SUPPLIES - HTE2823 300828814

100.190.360.457.000 $4,478.25NCB 03/12/2025 OETC. ASUS ExpertBook CX54 14"
Chromebook Plus Enterprise

2820 335617

100.190.360.457.000 $134.35NCB 03/12/2025 OETC. $134.35 Pro-rated
Adjustment Applied - ASUS

2820 335617

279.192.200.450.000 $29.97NCB 03/12/2025 TIVI TRAY, LLC 3PK ORCHID TRAY2823 3391

279.192.200.450.000 $36.70NCB 03/12/2025 TIVI TRAY, LLC 3PK PEACH TRAY 2823 3391

100.190.340.450.000 $79.80NCB 03/12/2025 AVANT ASSESSMENT AVANT STAMP 4S WS
-LANGUAGE PROFICIENY

2823 37124

100.193.360.430.000 $53.43NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON MONTHLY CHARGES -
MOBILE PHONES - NETWORK

2823 6103989255

100.193.510.430.000 $8.94NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON TAX & ADDTIONAL2823 6103989255

307.190.310.430.000 $284.90NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON MONTHLY CHARGES -
MOBILE PHONES -  -

2823 6103989255
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100.193.360.430.000 $53.43NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON MONTHLY CHARGES -
MOBILE PHONES - NETWORK

2820 6106439329

100.193.510.430.000 $8.94NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON TAX & ADDTIONAL2820 6106439329

307.190.310.430.000 $284.90NCB 03/12/2025 VERIZON MONTHLY CHARGES -
MOBILE PHONES -  -

2820 6106439329

100.113.100.450.000 $897.00NCB 03/12/2025 PACIFIC PRINTING, LLC STOM TSHIRTS
W/SCREENPRINTING 

2823 6477

100.113.601.431.000 $789.87NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM2821 V229654

100.113.601.431.000 $2,866.38NCB 03/12/2025 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -2821 V229654

100.116.100.450.000 $107.00NCB 03/12/2025 LITERACY RESOURCES, LLC PHONEMIC AWARENESS
CURRICULUM

2820 V756752

100.190.600.450.000 ($3.00)NCB 03/12/2025 USA CLEAN REFUND - VACUUM PARTS2823 V763469

$284,684.68Check Total:
274.116.100.450.474 $655.001830 02/28/2025 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUBS, INC $5 BOOK FAIR COUPONS 2812 DR 2567

$655.00Check Total:
277.139.100.450.277 $374.741831 03/05/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE FY25 OPEN PURCHASE

ORDER - RHS SUPPLIES &
2814 01/22/25

355.190.100.450.000 $240.621831 03/05/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE SUPPLIES - ELIZABETH
PERATOVICH DAY 

2814 02/14/25

100.190.550.491.000 $6.921831 03/05/2025 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE FINANCE CHARGE 2814 V855323

$622.28Check Total:
100.190.512.420.000 $250.001832 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL 5-NTS PER DIEM - STATE

BBALL TOURNAMENT -
2825 03/18/25

100.190.512.420.000 $12.001832 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL RT AIRPORT FERRY 2825 03/18/25

100.190.512.420.000 $300.001832 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL 6-NTS PER DIEM - ACSA
FLY-IN - 03/28/25 -

2825 03/28/25

100.190.512.420.000 $12.001832 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL RT AIRPORT FERRY 2825 03/28/25

$574.00Check Total:
100.190.512.420.000 $150.001833 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL 3-NTS PER DIEM - ESEA

TECH ASSISTANCE
2825 04/07/25
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100.190.512.420.000 $12.001833 03/16/2025 ROBBINS, MICHAEL RT AIRPORT FERRY 2825 04/07/25

$162.00Check Total:
100.113.100.451.000 $273.551834 03/18/2025   SEIBEL, SHAWNA RAE FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451

$273.55Check Total:
278.192.200.410.278 $12,686.801835 03/18/2025 ADAMS, BRIAN CONTRACTED REMOTE

SCHOOL PSYCH SERVICES  -
2826 02/28/25

$12,686.80Check Total:
100.190.700.425.750 $150.001836 03/18/2025 AGONEY, STARLA ROSE 3-NTS PER DIEM - NYO

GAMES - 04/04/25 -
2826 040425

100.190.700.425.750 $200.001836 03/18/2025 AGONEY, STARLA ROSE NYO TEAM DINNER 2826 040425

$350.00Check Total:
100.190.700.425.750 $150.001837 03/18/2025 AGONEY, WILFRED JOHN 3-NTS PER DIEM - NYO

GAMES - 04/04/25 -
2826 040425

$150.00Check Total:
255.190.790.460.000 $1,989.521838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -

02/03/25
2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,329.681838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/07/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,989.521838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/10/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,329.681838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/12/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,989.521838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/18/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,329.681838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/20/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,989.521838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/24/25

2826 02/28/25

255.190.790.460.000 $1,249.701838 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM SUPPLIES -
02/26/25

2826 02/28/25
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$13,196.82Check Total:
277.139.100.450.277 $352.311839 03/18/2025 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,

INC.
ADDL  - FY25  - OPEN PO -
RHS ALT SCHOOLS SUPPLIES 

2826 02/28/25

$352.31Check Total:
100.130.100.441.000 $45.001840 03/18/2025 ARROWHEAD LP GAS PROPANE TANK RENTAL -

2025 -KHS SCIENCE LAB 
2826 23432

$45.00Check Total:
100.190.550.491.000 $299.001841 03/18/2025 ASBO INTERNATIONAL ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP -

D.SCHULER
2826 864966

$299.00Check Total:
100.193.100.378.113 $495.001842 03/18/2025 AXELSON, CAROLYN JEAN EDUCATION

REIMBURSEMENT -  3
2826 01/15/25

$495.00Check Total:
100.191.100.440.000 $12.951843 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SERVICES &

ACTIVITIES 
2826 02/21/25

100.191.100.450.000 $134.311843 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SUPPLIES &
MEDIA 

2826 03/06/25

$147.26Check Total:
100.130.100.451.000 $394.621844 03/18/2025 BEIMLER, MATTHEW L FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451

$394.62Check Total:
100.191.100.440.000 $140.001845 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SERVICES &

ACTIVITIES 
2826 02/28/25

100.191.100.450.000 $767.291845 03/18/2025 FT SUPPLIES & MEDIA 2826 02/28/25

$907.29Check Total:
100.190.100.450.000 $96.841846 03/18/2025 BLAIR, SANDRA JOYCE REIMBURSE - GIFT

CERTIFICATES & PRIZES FOR
2826 DR 2440

$96.84Check Total:
100.191.100.440.000 $140.001847 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SERVICES &

ACTIVITIES 
2826 02/27/25

100.191.100.430.000 $177.761847 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT INTERNET 2826 02/28/25
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100.191.100.450.000 $59.631847 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SUPPLIES &
MEDIA 

2826 03/06/25

$377.39Check Total:
278.192.200.410.278 $45,600.001848 03/18/2025 BREAKING BARRIERS, LLC CONTRACTED - REMOTE

SPEECH THERAPY & OT
2826 SLP02282025

$45,600.00Check Total:
100.191.100.450.000 $51.241849 03/18/2025  R REIMBURSE - FT SUPPLIES &

MEDIA 
2826 02/21/25

$51.24Check Total:
278.192.200.450.278 $149.951850 03/18/2025 BROOKES PUBLISHING ASQ PRO ANNUAL SUB2826 1291368

278.192.200.450.278 $353.951850 03/18/2025 BROOKES PUBLISHING ASQ FAMILY ACCESS
ANNUAL SUB

2826 1291368

$503.90Check Total:
100.190.100.451.000 $80.081851 03/18/2025 BUCKINGHAM, AMANDA EILEEN FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451

$80.08Check Total:
100.114.100.451.000 $400.001852 03/18/2025 BURNETT, PATRICIA LEE FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451

$400.00Check Total:
100.130.100.451.000 $33.541853 03/18/2025 CAMPBELL, SARAH FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451-2

$33.54Check Total:
355.111.204.410.000 $600.001854 03/18/2025 CAPE FOX CULTURAL

FOUNDATION
PRESCHOOL PADDLE
WORKSHOP - SPRING 2025

2826 104

$600.00Check Total:
502.190.884.457.000 $5,000.001855 03/18/2025 CLARK CONCRETE

CONSTRUCTION, LLC
KAYHI IT - 6' X 10'  AIR
CONDITIONING PAD 

2826 291

$5,000.00Check Total:
100.113.100.451.000 $400.001856 03/18/2025 COLLINS, BONNIE J FY25 INSTRUCTIONAL

MATERIALS REIMBURSEMENT
2826 25-451

$400.00Check Total:
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100.191.100.440.000 $350.001857 03/18/2025 REIMBURSE - FT SERVICES &
ACTIVITIES 

2826 03/06/25
